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CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

Rango Nome
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Enea
Aris
Andrea
Carol
Mara
Salvatore
Eloise
Giulia
Fabio
Patrick
Ruben
Mattia
Angelo
Rossano
Vincenzo
Lon
Damjan
Etan
Natan
Nicolo
Tito
Leonardo
Noé
Nathan
Nicolo

Cognome
Stirnimann
Arcotti
Lorenzi
Risi
Cremini
Vergine
Latino
Stussi
Pasinetti
Manzoni
Rossini
Betti
Filippini
Mariotti
Agriesti
Boiani
Spasojevic
Pomagelli
Castagna
Roggero
Huwiler
Montini
Celio
Hacker
Vetti

CATEGORIA A

Societa
Bodio
Giubiasco
Giubiasco
Taverne
Bodio
Bodio
Iseo

Iseo
Locarno
Taverne
Bellinzona
Taverne
Taverne
Bellinzona
Bellinzona
Giubiasco
Bellinzona
Taverne
Taverne
Locarno
Bellinzona
Taverne
Bodio
Locarno
Taverne

Risultato
193
190
189
189
188
186
186
185
185
185
183
181
181
180
180
179
179
172
171
166
162
156
154
151
150

Appoggio
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5* + 5x10

3+
o
4
&*
4+

g
15
-
15
-
o



rosanna
Evidenziato

rosanna
Evidenziato

rosanna
Evidenziato

rosanna
Evidenziato


CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

CATEGORIA B
Rango Nome Cognome Societa Risultato Appoggio
1 Karin Tavasci Bellinzona 193
2 Martino Cavalli Bellinzona 191
3 Andrea Gemetti Bellinzona 189 8*
4 Yan Fregolent Taverne 189 3*
5 Martina Rivera Bodio 188
6 Mario Gianoni Locarno 187 6*
7 Laura Tavasci Bellinzona 187 5*
8 Nathan Filippini Bodio 187 3*
9 Jennifer La Rosa Giubiasco 186
10 Jordan Vanetti Bodio 183 4*
11 Samuele lovanna Giubiasco 183 3*
12 Ivo Cattaneo Bodio 181 5*
13 Lara Manzoni Taverne 181 3*
14 Aris Luchessa Locarno 181 2*
15 Axel Bonato Locarno 176
16 Elisa Ghidossi Bellinzona 174

CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

CATEGORIAC
Rango Nome Cognome Societa Risultato Appoggio
1 Giulia Imperatori Bodio 194
2 Nathan Ghielmetti Giubiasco 191
3 Jeffrey La Rosa Giubiasco 190
4 Benno Cattaneo Bodio 189
5 Mattia Mocetti Bellinzona 185
6 Barbara Veziano Bodio 184




